
* Statement *

038   

AUTO MANIA CC                 

WEBSITE                       

USERNAME: KATLEGO             

PASSWOR: KATLEGO038           

                              

Vat No   : 4050219155     

ENGEN-BARBEQUE DOWNS          

TEL: 072 034 5416             

FAX: 086 567-8297             

admin@engenbbqdowns.co.za     

www.engenbbqdowns.co.za       

VAT REG:4550277406            

01/05/2021

Date Document No Odometer Order No BOS Ref Debits Credits Balance
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Pre-Paid :      25000.00

Opening Balance :      24584.36

07/04/2021 EFT                                               21503                       24484.36          100.00

19/04/2021 PAYMENT CORRECTION                                 2917                         100.00            0.00

           0.00        24584.36

**** Reg No: ADMIN ****

02/04/2021 TL# 1 #7916                   38/M             847254           200.00                         200.00

02/04/2021 TL# 1 #7957                   39/M             J00397           400.00                         600.00

02/04/2021 TL# 1 #8064                   40/M             219144           400.00                        1000.00

07/04/2021 TL# 1 #2411                   042/M            088983           200.04                        1200.04

07/04/2021 TL# 1 #2441                   043/M            003496           700.07                        1900.11

07/04/2021 TL# 1 #2563                   044/M            124510           700.07                        2600.18

08/04/2021 TL# 1 #3109                   045/M            75659            400.01                        3000.19

08/04/2021 TL# 1 #3245                   047/M            203834           400.52                        3400.71

08/04/2021 TL# 1 #3330                   0/M              0                300.06                        3700.77

08/04/2021 TL# 1 #3341                   046/M            88983            400.00                        4100.77

08/04/2021 TL# 1 #3353                   49/M             561345           200.13                        4300.90

09/04/2021 TL# 1 #3855                   33/M             620477           400.01                        4700.91

09/04/2021 TL# 1 #4069                   50/M             003496           700.07                        5400.98

12/04/2021 TL# 1 #6262                   51/M             132427           250.10                        5651.08

12/04/2021 TL# 1 #6422                   52/M             070306           200.04                        5851.12

12/04/2021 TL# 1 #6464                   53/M             003496           700.07                        6551.19

13/04/2021 TL# 1 #6972                   54/M             20354            200.04                        6751.23

13/04/2021 TL# 1 #7084                   55/M             076713           200.04                        6951.27

13/04/2021 TL# 1 #7130                   56/M             124510           700.33                        7651.60

14/04/2021 TL# 1 #7931                   57/M             184469           400.00                        8051.60

14/04/2021 TL# 1 #7962                   58/M             003496           700.16                        8751.76

15/04/2021 TL# 1 #8410                   59/M             42724            400.26                        9152.02

15/04/2021 TL# 1 #8679                   60/M             033628           300.06                        9452.08

16/04/2021 TL# 1 #9339                   61/M             81256            200.04                        9652.12

16/04/2021 TL# 1 #9449                   62/M             370655           200.04                        9852.16

17/04/2021 TL# 1 #9973                   63/M             37322            200.04                       10052.20

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1444                   065/M            81256            200.04                       10252.24

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1456                   064/M            262234           200.04                       10452.28

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1465                   066/M            00392            200.04                       10652.32

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1475                   067/M            12425            200.04                       10852.36

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1484                   068/M            223883           200.04                       11052.40

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1495                   069/M            207846           200.04                       11252.44

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1496                   073/M            70655            200.04                       11452.48
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19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1507                   074/M            356808           200.04                       11652.52

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1509                   071/M            15152            217.97                       11870.49

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1512                   070/M            196195           200.04                       12070.53

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1518                   072/M            16308            200.04                       12270.57

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1613                   075/M            124510           700.07                       12970.64

19/04/2021 TL# 1 #1654                   077/M            003496           600.05                       13570.69

22/04/2021 TL# 1 #3791                   078/M            003496           700.07                       14270.76

23/04/2021 TL# 1 #4482                   079/M            124510           700.07                       14970.83

23/04/2021 TL# 1 #4867                   080/M            070306           150.16                       15120.99

26/04/2021 TL# 1 #6852                   81/M             14571            250.01                       15371.00

26/04/2021 TL# 1 #6918                   82/M             77235            400.01                       15771.01

26/04/2021 TL# 1 #7111                   083/M            37322            200.04                       15971.05

27/04/2021 TL# 1 #7503                   84/M             037322           400.17                       16371.22

28/04/2021 TL# 1 #8346                   86/M             003496           700.16                       17071.38

28/04/2021 TL# 1 #8348                   85/M             936367           200.04                       17271.42

28/04/2021 TL# 1 #8362                   88/M             63887            200.04                       17471.46

28/04/2021 TL# 1 #8363                   87/M             967214           200.04                       17671.50

29/04/2021 TL# 1 #9115                   89/M             196195           300.06                       17971.56

29/04/2021 TL# 1 #9228                   90/M             14571            200.04                       18171.60

29/04/2021 TL# 1 #9306                   91/M             214989           300.15                       18471.75

29/04/2021 TL# 1 #9375                   92/M             T60837           400.01                       18871.76

29/04/2021 TL# 1 #9396                   093/M            124510           700.07                       19571.83

30/04/2021 TL# 1 #9916                   094/M            281256           200.04                       19771.87

       19771.87            0.00

Closing Balance :      19771.87

Current30 Days60 Days90 Days120+ Days

     19771.87         0.00         0.00         0.00         0.00
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